

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **HB HARDWARE**
SEONI

No : 606 Dated : 31/07/2025
Lr No : 38144 Lr Date : 31-07-2025
Transport : BOMBAY SIVNI GARAGE
No of DAG : 7

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GI WELDED 18G 3ft	6	67.60	KG	92.00	6,219.20
2	GI WELDED 18G 4ft	4	61.50	KG	92.00	5,658.00
3	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 3ft	*	2.00	BDL	2910.00	5,820.00
4	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK	*	2.00	BDL	3880.00	7,760.00
5	TREE GUARD 4X4 (KG)	50	22.80	KGS	95.00	2,166.00
					Total :	27623.20
Remark	Grand Total	155.90	KGS	Freight	207.00	
				Total	27830.00	
NET BALANCE: 45,250.00						
RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY						